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Österr. Staats- und Nachwuchsmeisterschaften 2016
Südstadt, 23. - 24.4.2016

Event 14 Women, 100m Immersion Open
23.04.2016 - 14:05 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Austrian D Rating

1. HORAKOVA, Sara 03 Vienna Dolphins 1:07.89
2. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Vienna Dolphins 1:08.99

Austrian C Rating

1. BALOGH, Evelin 01 Vienna Dolphins 54.35
2. ZINSCHITZ, Verena 01 SpeedFish 1:05.74
3. BERNHAUS, Lea 02 Vienna Dolphins 1:07.18

DSQ DEUSCH, Anna Lena 02 Vienna Dolphins 1:09.24
A7 - Wrong turn at 50 meter (Time: 16:42)

Austrian B Rating

1. MITTERMAYR, Kristina 00 1. Linzer Tauchclub 57.53

Austrian Open Rating

1. KASTNER, Anita 90 SpeedFish 46.62
2. UNGER, Eva Maria 95 Vienna Dolphins 47.31
3. BALOGH, Evelin 01 Vienna Dolphins 54.35
4. MITTERMAYR, Kristina 00 1. Linzer Tauchclub 57.53
5. UNGER, Lisa Sophie 97 Vienna Dolphins 59.13
6. ZINSCHITZ, Verena 01 SpeedFish 1:05.74
7. BERNHAUS, Lea 02 Vienna Dolphins 1:07.18
8. HORAKOVA, Sara 03 Vienna Dolphins 1:07.89
9. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Vienna Dolphins 1:08.99

DSQ DEUSCH, Anna Lena 02 Vienna Dolphins 1:09.24
A7 - Wrong turn at 50 meter (Time: 16:42)

International Rating

1. KASTNER, Anita 90 SpeedFish 46.62
2. NAGY, Reka 97 Debreceni Buvarklub 47.17
3. UNGER, Eva Maria 95 Vienna Dolphins 47.31
4. BALOGH, Evelin 01 Vienna Dolphins 54.35
5. MITTERMAYR, Kristina 00 1. Linzer Tauchclub 57.53
6. UNGER, Lisa Sophie 97 Vienna Dolphins 59.13
7. ZINSCHITZ, Verena 01 SpeedFish 1:05.74
8. VZATKOVA, Iva 04 KSP Olomouc 1:06.37
9. BERNHAUS, Lea 02 Vienna Dolphins 1:07.18

10. HORAKOVA, Sara 03 Vienna Dolphins 1:07.89
11. LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 Vienna Dolphins 1:08.99

DSQ DEUSCH, Anna Lena 02 Vienna Dolphins 1:09.24
A7 - Wrong turn at 50 meter (Time: 16:42)
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